
McCullough’s Landing Campground 
Campers Association 2024 Season Activity Sheet 

Date: Event: Time/Place: Organizer 

Sat May 25 Campers Meeting #1 11:00 AM Bingo Barn Association 

Sat June 1 Adult Bingo Begins  7:00 Sales - 7:30 Bingo Start Lisa Lot 213 

Sat June 22 Magic Show  9:30-10:30 Bingo Barn Association   

Sat June 29 Adult Horseshoes Tournament 10:30 a.m. First Field Pits Geoff/Shane Lot 137 

Sat June 29 Beach Bash 
Afternoon entertainment at the bingo barn 
arranged volleyball and washer games 
including music. 

 

Follow-up with a catered ¼ BBQ Chicken 
and ½ rack Rib dinner ($) Tickets and info 
will be posted prior to the event 

 
Games and music start at 1:30 p.m. 
Adult beach and Bingo Barn 

 

 

Dinner service (ticket required/No at 
event sales) Serving at 5:00 p.m. 

Association 

Sun June 30 Adult Bingo - Moved from Sat night  7:00 Sales - 7:30 Bingo Start Lisa Lot 213 

Mon July 1 Kids bike parade and Canada Day Cake Bingo barn 3 p.m.  Shannon Lot 10 

Wed July 3 Kids Bingo Starts  2:00 p.m. Bingo Barn Marg Lot 93 

Sat July 6 Campers Meeting #2 Elections  

Vice President/Treasurer/ Secretary 

11:00 - Noon Association 

Sun July 7 Kids Baseball starts Sun July 7 - 10:30 Baseball field  Paul Lot 111 

Fri July 12 Adult Bingo - Moved from Sat night  7:00 Sales - 7:30 Bingo Start Lisa Lot 213 

Sat July 13  Xmas in July  10:00 Bingo Barn  Shannon Lot 10 

Sat July 13 Euchre Night 7:30 Bingo Barn Andrea Lot 117 

Sat July 20 Richard Larson Memorial 

 

Kids Fishing Derby  

- 8:00 a.m. until Noon Sharp  

- Hot Dog Lunch – Noon 

- Presentations - 1 p.m. 

Steve Lot 23 

 

Sat July 27 Craft Sale 10 - Noon Bingo Barn Cassandra Lot 182 

Sat July 27 Adult Volleyball Tournament 9:00 a.m. Adult Beach Celina/Chelsea Lot 74 

Sat July 27 Chili Supper  5:00p.m. Bingo Barn Tammy/Lori Lot 127 

Sat Aug 3 Kids Fun Day 

 Foam Party  
 Modular Obstacle Course 
 Modular Slide 
 Carousel bounce 
 Kids Bounce 
 Hot dog lunch 
 Ice cream truck 
 Kids Prize spin wheel 

Registration 10:15  
Kids must register for Ice cream 
and prize tickets. 

Adults Ice cream is $2 payable at 
ticket table. 

 

10:30 a.m. until 1:00 P.M.  
 

Hotdog lunch Serve at 11:30  

Ice-cream truck 

Association 

Sun Aug 4 Euchre Night 7:30 Bingo Barn Andrea Lot 117 

Sat Aug 10 Final Campers Meeting #3  10:00 Bingo Barn  Association 

Sat Aug 17 Beach Bash Round 2!  

Afternoon entertainment at the bingo barn 
arranged volleyball and washer games 
including music. 
 

Follow-up with a catered ¼ BBQ Chicken 
and ½ rack Rib dinner ($) Tickets and info 
will be posted prior to the event 

 

Games and music start at 1:30 p.m. 
Adult beach and Bingo Barn 

 
 

Dinner service (ticket required/No at 
event sales at all) Serving at 5:00 
p.m. 

Association 

Fri Aug 23 Adult Bingo - Moved from Sat night  7:00 Sales - 7:30 Bingo Start Lisa Lot 213 

Sat Aug 24 Euchre Night 7:30 Bingo Barn Andrea Lot 117 

Fri Aug 30 Band - Ambush 7:30 – 11:30 Bingo Barn Association 

Sat Aug 31 Kids Monster Bingo  1:00 p.m. Bingo Barn Marg Lot 93 

Sat Aug 31 Halloween  TBD  Paul Lot 111 

Sun  Sept 1 Last Kids Baseball Day 10:30 Baseball field  Paul Lot 111 

Sun Sept 1 Monster Bingo  6:30 p.m. Registration 

7:30 p.m. Start - Bingo Barn 

Lisa Lot 213 

 
  Want to run an event see the executive we provide funds and have some equipment you may be able to use.  

Students are encouraged to volunteer. We sign-off on hours! 


